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Indo Count
COt-1PLETE COt-1FORT

January 28, 2019

National Stock Exchange of India ltd.
Listing Department
Exchange Plaza,
Sandra Kurla Complex, Sandra (East),
Mumbai - 400 051

BSElimited
Department of Corporate Services
Floor 25, Phiroze JeejeebhoyTowers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai - 400 001

Company Symbol: ICll Scrip Code No.: 521016

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub.: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI(listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements)
Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations,
2015 and based on intimation dated January 26, 2019 sent by our Registrar to us by email on
January 28, 2019 (copy of intimation enclosed), we provide the following details of share certificate
reported to have been lost / misplaced by the shareholder(s}.

Sr. Folio Name of Shareholder(s) Certificate Distinctive Nos. No. of Shares
No. No. No. From To of face value

of Rs. 2/-
each

1 0045972 5 BCHANDEl 5313 2254656 2256655 2000

Kindly take the above information on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For Indo Count Industries Limited-
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Am,u'a Avasare ~L" ."
Company Secretary & comp1~cer
Membership No.: ACS18844
Encl.: A/a

J ". T ; I.IMITED
H~ad 301, Arcadia, III Floor, Nariman Point, Mumbai . 400021 Maharashtra, Indi. T 912243419500 912222823098

Market ng Ofli 25, Vardhaman Industrial Complex, Gokul Nagar, Thane (W)· 400601 Mahar.shtra, India 912241511800 91222172 0121
Homo Te.tile 0 v - 13, Kag.l- Hatkanangal. Five Star, MIDC Ind. Area, Kolhapur. 416216 M.h.rashtra, India 912316627900 912316627979

Spin! COl, MIOC, Gokul Shirgaon, Kohl.pur - 416234 Mah.rashtra, India ~ 912312687400 912312672161

Regd Offi Oflioe No.1, Plot No.266, Village Alte, Kumbhoj Road, T.luka Hatkanangale, 0'5t. Kolhapur . 416109 Maharashtra, India T 91 230 2463100/2461929
C l72200PNI988PLC068972 E info(@indocount.com wW'w.indocount.com



lell _Amruta Avasare

From:
Sent:
To:
Cc:
Subject:
Attachments:

shruthi shetty <shruthi.shetty@linkintime.co.in>
Monday, January 28, 2019 9:38 AM
Omkar Mhamunkar Indo Count; Pankaj Ochani
Amruta Avasare Indo Count
Stop Intimation Report dated 25 Jan 19 - Indo Count Industries Ltd
BSEStop Intimation Report_Mumbai_2SJan19_23_O_39.pdf; NSE Stop Intimation
Report_Mumbai_2SJan19_23_O_20.pdf

Dear Sir / Madam,

As per Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirement) , we are required to submit the
report in respect of Stop Transfer Mark within 48 hours of action taken.

Listed is the attached file are the Stop Transfer register processed on (date) for your reference.

Please ensure to forward the intimation to the concerned Stock Exchange,

Regards

LINKlntime
Shruthi Shetty I Senior Associate-Client Relations I Link Inti me India Pvt. Ltd
(Phone: +91 2249186000 I Extn- 2323
Fax: +91 2249186060
shruthi.shetty@linkintime.co.in
www.linkintime.co.in

Other Product Offerings

InstaV~TE Em\)oWV track 1n~ __ ~""'Mw""

1



..
Link Intime India Pvt Ltd.
CIN:U67190MH1999PTC118368
C - 101,247 Park,
I..I~.S. Marg. Vikhroli (West).
Murnbai - 400083.
Tel. : I 91 22 49186270
Fax: + 9 J 2249186060
E-mail: rnLbelpdesk@linkitimc.co.in

LINKlntime

Date: 26/01/201 9

To,

BSE Ltd.

15t Floor, P J fower, Dalal Street
Mumbai : 400021

Dear Sirs.

Sub: Data Rcgarding Lost/Stolen/Fake/Duplicate Case(s) Shares.

Further to Regulation 39(3) of SEBJ (Listing obligations and disclosure requirement), Regulation 2015, we are sending

herewith the data in the form of printed list for our following clients

rNo Name Of Client

2

Ambuja Cements Limited.

Artefact Projects Limited

Asahi India Glass Limited

Birla Cablc Limited

Century Enka Limited

Clariant Chemicals (India) Limited

Colgate-Palmolive (India) Limited

Gujarat Sidhec Cement Limited

Hindustan Composites Limited

IL&FS Investment Managers Limited

Indo Count Industries Limited

KEC International Limited

Kesar Petroproducts Limited

Makers Laboratories Limited

Mukai Pipes Limited

Pix Transmissions Limited

Poddar Pigments Limited

Premier Limited

Raymond Limited

Saint-Gobain Sclcurit India Limited

Sanofi India Limited

Saurashtra Cement Limited

Shree Digvijay Cement Company Limited

Shree Rarna Newsprint Limited

Sun Pharma Advanced Research Company Limited

TCPL Packaging Ltd

TIle Dharamsi Morarji Co. Limited

3
4

5
6

7

8

9
10
II

12
13

14
15

16

17

18

19
20

21
22

23
24

25
26
27



2X

29

United Vander Horst Ltd

VPL Limited
West Coast Paper Mills Limited
Zim Laboratories Limited

30
31

Besides, please note that we shall continue to submit report on data regarding Lost/Stolen/Fake/Duplicate (L FD) Shares of
our clients on monthly basis as we have been doing it now.

Please find the same in order and acknowledge for receipt.

Yours faithfully,
For Link Intime India ?vI Lid

t\uthoriscd Signatory
Encl As above

rail of Link Group ICorporate Markets

l'ruucd On: 25/01/2019 Page No.



Tr ansfcr Transtcr
.'\0 Date

25/01/2019 0045972ST800

folio No Name

S B CHAN DEL

Stop Transfer Register

Indo Count Industries Limited

Ccrtjficate No.

From To

Distinctive No

From

2254656

Total:

To

2256655

LINKlntinl
•

Noor
Shares

Reason

5313 5313 2000 Lost By Iloider

2000

Printed On 25101/2019 I?Page No.
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Link Intime India Pvt Ltd.
CIN: 67190:\1H1999PTCIIII·J68
C - 101. 247 Park.
I.. B.S. Marg. Vikhroli (\\lcsl).
Mumbai - 400083.
Tcl .,.912249186270
Fax ;+912H9186060
E-mail.rnl.helpdesk@link.l.mCCO.1I1

LINKlntime

Date: 26/0112019

1'0.

"ational Stock Exchange of India Ltd
Investor Service Cell.
"Exchange Plaza"
Bandra Kurla Complex. Bandra East.
l\lumbai : 400051

Dear Sirs.

Sub: Data Regarding Lost/Stolcn/Fakc/Dupticate Case(s) Shares.

Further to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirement), Regulation 2015, we are sending
herewith the data In the form of printed list for our following clients

Sr "Jo arne Of Client

5

Ambuja Cements Limited.
Artefact Projects Limited
Asuhi India Glass Limited
Birlu Cable Limited

Century Enka Limited
Clariant Chemicals (India) Limited
Colgate-Palmolive (lndia) Limited

Gujaru: Sidhcc Cement Limited
l lindustan Composites Limited

IL&FS lnvcsuncnt Managers Limited
Indo Count lndustrics Limited
KEC lntcrnntional Limited
Kcsar Pctroproducts Limited
Makers Luboratorics Limited
Mukat Pipes Limited
Pix rrunsmissions Limited

Poddar Pigments Limited
Premier Limned

Ray mond Limited
Sainr-Gobain Sekurit India Limited
Sanofi India Limited

Saurashtra Cement Limited
Shrcc Digvijay Cement Company Limited
Shrce Rarna Newsprint Limited
'UII Pharma Advanced Research Company Limited

TCI'L Packaging Ltd
The Dharamsi Morarji Co. Limited

I

2
3

4

6
7
8
9

10
II

12
13
14
15

16

17
18

19
20

21

22
23

24

25
26

27



28
29

30

31

United Vander Horst Ltd
UPLLimitcd
West Coast Paper Mills Limited
Zim Laboratories Limited

Besides, please note that we shall continue to submit report on data regarding Losi/Stolen/Fakc/Duplicatc (LSFD) Shares of
our clients 011 monthly basis as we have been doing it now.

Please find the same in order and acknowledge for receipt.

Yours faithfully,
For Link Intime India Pvt Ltd

Authorised Signatory
End As above

P:H 1,.1 Link GI'OUP I Corporate Markets

l'nmcd On 25101/2019 Page No.



Transfer Transfer
;'\U Date

Folio No

STllUO 25,01'2019 0045972

Kame

S BCIIANDEL

Stop Transfer Register

Indo Count Industries Limited

Certjrlcate "\0.

From To

5313 5313

Distinctive No

From To

2254656

Total:

2256655

LINKlntim
•

xe or
Shares

Reason

2000 Lost By Holde I

2000

Printed 011: 25/01/2019 I:>Page No.


