

January 28, 2019

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.

Listing Department Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East),

Mumbai - 400 051

Company Symbol: ICIL

BSE Limited

Department of Corporate Services Floor 25, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,

Dalal Street,

Mumbai - 400 001

Scrip Code No.: 521016

Dear Sir/Madam,

<u>Sub.</u>: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and based on intimation dated January 26, 2019 sent by our Registrar to us by email on January 28, 2019 (copy of intimation enclosed), we provide the following details of share certificate reported to have been lost / misplaced by the shareholder(s).

Sr.	Folio	Name of Shareholder(s)	Certificate	Distinct	No. of Shares	
No.	No.		No.	From	То	of face value of Rs. 2/- each
1	0045972	S B CHANDEL	5313	2254656	2256655	2000

Kindly take the above information on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Indo Count Industries Limited

Amruta Avasare

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Membership No.: ACS 18844

Encl.: A/a

ICIL - Amruta Avasare

From:

shruthi shetty <shruthi.shetty@linkintime.co.in>

Sent:

Monday, January 28, 2019 9:38 AM

To:

Omkar Mhamunkar Indo Count; Pankaj Ochani

Cc:

Amruta Avasare Indo Count

Subject:

Stop Intimation Report dated 25 Jan 19 - Indo Count Industries Ltd

Attachments:

BSE Stop Intimation Report_Mumbai_25Jan19_23_0_39.pdf; NSE Stop Intimation

Report_Mumbai_25Jan19_23_0_20.pdf

Dear Sir / Madam,

As per Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirement), we are required to submit the report in respect of Stop Transfer Mark within 48 hours of action taken.

Listed is the attached file are the Stop Transfer register processed on (date) for your reference.

Please ensure to forward the intimation to the concerned Stock Exchange.

Regards

LINKIntime

Shruthi Shetty | Senior Associate-Client Relations | Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd

(Phone: +91 22 49186000 | Extn- 2323

Fax: +91 22 49186060

shruthi.shetty@linkintime.co.in

www.linkintime.co.in

Other Product Offerings

InstaVØTE

EmPower track?n



Link Intime India Pvt Ltd. CIN:U67190MH1999PTC118368

C - 101, 247 Park,

L.B.S. Marg, Vikhroli (West),

Mumbai - 400083. Tel.: + 91 22 49186270 Fax: + 91 22 49186060

E-mail: rnt.helpdesk@linkitime.co.in

Date: 26/01/2019

To,

BSE Ltd.

1st Floor, P J Tower, Dalal Street

Mumbai: 400021

Dear Sirs,

Sub: Data Regarding Lost/Stolen/Fake/Duplicate Case(s) Shares.

Further to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirement), Regulation 2015, we are sending herewith the data in the form of printed list for our following clients

Sr No	Name Of Client
1	Ambuja Cements Limited.
2	Artefact Projects Limited
3	Asahi India Glass Limited
4	Birla Cable Limited
5	Century Enka Limited
6	Clariant Chemicals (India) Limited
7	Colgate-Palmolive (India) Limited
8	Gujarat Sidhee Cement Limited
9	Hindustan Composites Limited
10	IL&FS Investment Managers Limited
11	Indo Count Industries Limited
12	KEC International Limited
13	Kesar Petroproducts Limited
14	Makers Laboratories Limited
15	Mukat Pipes Limited
16	Pix Transmissions Limited
17	Poddar Pigments Limited
18	Premier Limited
19	Raymond Limited
20	Saint-Gobain Sekurit India Limited
21	Sanofi India Limited
22	Saurashtra Cement Limited
23	Shree Digvijay Cement Company Limited
24	Shree Rama Newsprint Limited
25	Sun Pharma Advanced Research Company Limited
26	TCPL Packaging Ltd
27	The Dharamsi Morarji Co. Limited

28 United Vander Horst Ltd

29 UPL Limited

30 West Coast Paper Mills Limited

31 Zim Laboratories Limited

Besides, please note that we shall continue to submit report on data regarding Lost/Stolen/Fake/Duplicate (LSFD) Shares of our clients on monthly basis as we have been doing it now.

Please find the same in order and acknowledge for receipt.

Yours faithfully, For Link Intime India Pvt Ltd

Authorised Signatory
Encl As above

Stop Transfer Register

Indo Count Industries Limited



Transfer No	Transfer Date	r Folio No	Name	Certificate No.		Distinctive No		No Of	Reason
				From	To	From	To	Shares	
ST800	25/01/2019	0045972	S B CHANDEL	5313	5313	2254656	2256655	2000	Lost By Holder

Total:

2000



Link Intime India Pvt Ltd. CIN:U67190MH1999PTC118368

C - 101, 247 Park, L.B.S. Marg, Vikhroli (West),

Mumbai - 400083.

Tel.: + 91 22 49186270 Fax: + 91 22 49186060

E-mail: rnt.helpdesk@linkitime.co.in

Date: 26/01/2019

To,

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd Investor Service Cell, "Exchange Plaza" Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East, Mumbai: 400051

Dear Sirs,

Sub: Data Regarding Lost/Stolen/Fake/Duplicate Case(s) Shares.

Further to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirement), Regulation 2015, we are sending herewith the data in the form of printed list for our following clients

Sr No	Name Of Client
1	Ambuja Cements Limited.
2	Artefact Projects Limited
3	Asahi India Glass Limited
4	Birla Cable Limited
5	Century Enka Limited
6	Clariant Chemicals (India) Limited
7	Colgate-Palmolive (India) Limited
8	Gujarat Sidhee Cement Limited
9	Hindustan Composites Limited
10	IL&FS Investment Managers Limited
11	Indo Count Industries Limited
12	KEC International Limited
13	Kesar Petroproducts Limited
14	Makers Laboratories Limited
15	Mukat Pipes Limited
16	Pix Transmissions Limited
17	Poddar Pigments Limited
18	Premier Limited
19	Raymond Limited
20	Saint-Gobain Sekurit India Limited
21	Sanofi India Limited
22	Saurashtra Cement Limited
23	Shree Digvijay Cement Company Limited
24	Shree Rama Newsprint Limited
25	Sun Pharma Advanced Research Company Limited
26	TCPL Packaging Ltd
27	The Dharamsi Morarji Co. Limited

28 United Vander Horst Ltd

29 UPL Limited

30 West Coast Paper Mills Limited

31 Zim Laboratories Limited

Besides, please note that we shall continue to submit report on data regarding Lost/Stolen/Fake/Duplicate (LSFD) Shares of our clients on monthly basis as we have been doing it now.

Please find the same in order and acknowledge for receipt.

Yours faithfully, For Link Intime India Pvt Ltd

Authorised Signatory Encl As above

Part of Link Group | Corporate Markets

Page No.

Stop Transfer Register

Indo Count Industries Limited



Transfer No	Transfer Date	Folio No	Name	Certificate No.		Distinctive No		No Of	Reason
				From	To	From	To	Shares	
ST800	25/01/2019	0045972	S B CHANDEL	5313	5313	2254656	2256655	2000	Lost By Holder
						Total:		2000	